This study was designed to explore the causes and consequences of intimate 

relationship breakup among adults of Punjab Pakistan. For this purpose a 

questionnaire was developed focussing on causes and consequences of 

relationship breakup. A sample of three hundred and ninety three (N=393) 

was collected online through google form.  According to these findings, 

these results reinforced the current understanding of the significant costs of 

the breaking up of romantic relationships while also stressing on the 

importance of the psychological and physical well-being of an individual